Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: NRT-101 Golden Hill Elementary Am

Vehicle: NRT-101

STOP
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TIME
8:38
8:38
8:40
8:41
8:45

LOCATION

Mulberry St & Primrose St
Charles St & Primrose St
44 Merrimack St

1 Water St

Golden Hill Elementary

Trip: NRT-101 Golden Hill Elementary Pm

Vehicle: NRT-101

STOP
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TIME
3:20
3:23
3:24
3:24
3:25
3:26
3:27

LOCATION

Golden Hill Elementary

1 Water St

44 Merrimack St

Boys & Girls Club @ 55 Emerson St

Youth Empower House @ 7 William St

Primrose St & Charles St
Mulberry St & Primrose St

Trip: NRT-104 Golden Hill Elementary Am

Vehicle: NRT-104

STOP
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TIME
8:33
8:36
8:38
8:40
8:41
8:45

LOCATION

Burnham School @ 45 Fountain St
Arlington St & Newcomb St
Highland Ave & Kenoza Ave
Highland Ave & Arlington St
Highland Ave & Park St

Golden Hill Elementary

Trip: NRT-104 Golden Hill Elementary Pm

Vehicle: NRT-104

STOP
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TIME
3:20
3:23
3:23
3:24
3:26
3:29

LOCATION

Golden Hill Elementary

Highland Ave & Park St

Highland Ave & Arlington St
Arlington St & Newcomb St
Kenoza Ave & Highland Ave
Burnham School @ 45 Fountain St
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Trip: NRT-112 Golden Hill Elementary Am

Vehicle: NRT-112

STOP TIME
1 8:36
2 8:37
3 8:39
4 8:45

LOCATION

White St & Auburn St
4th Ave & Cedar St
Cedar St & 7th Ave
Golden Hill Elementary

Trip: NRT-112 Golden Hill Elementary Pm

Vehicle: NRT-112

STOP TIME
1 3:20
2 3:25
3 3:26
4 3:27

LOCATION

Golden Hill Elementary
White St & Auburn St
Cedar St & 4th Ave
Cedar St & 7th Ave

Trip: NRT-118 Golden Hill Elementary Am

Vehicle: NRT-118

STOP TIME
8:32
8:33
8:35
8:35
8:36
8:39
8:40
8:41
8:45
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LOCATION

Lincoln Ave & Munroe St
Douglas St & Brown St
Groveland St & Savage St
Groveland St & Crowell St
Old Ferry Rd & Duquette Dr
Keeley St & Race St

Race St & Haverhill St
Groveland St & Greenville St
Golden Hill Elementary

Trip: NRT-118 Golden Hill Elementary Pm

Vehicle: NRT-118

STOP TIME
3:20
3:24
3:25
3:26
3:27
3:28
3:30
3:31
3:32
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LOCATION

Golden Hill Elementary
Lincoln Ave & Munroe St
Douglas St & Brown St
Groveland St & Savage St
Groveland St & Crowell St
Old Ferry Rd & Duquette Dr
Keeley St & Race St

Race St & Haverhill St
Groveland St & Greenville St

Trip: NRT-119 Golden Hill Elementary Am
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Vehicle: NRT-119

STOP
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TIME
8:32
8:33
8:34
8:35
8:37
8:39
8:45

LOCATION

Winter St & Portland St
YWCA @ 107 Winter St
Winter St & Cottage St
Locust St & Grand Ave
Washington Sq & Essex St
High St & Bellevue Ave
Golden Hill Elementary

Trip: NRT-119 Golden Hill Elementary Pm

Vehicle: NRT-119

STOP
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TIME
3:20
3:24
3:24
3:25
3:26
3:27
3:29

LOCATION

Golden Hill Elementary
Winter St & Portland St
YWCA @ 107 Winter St
Winter St & Cottage St
Locust St & Grand Ave
Washington Sq & Essex St
High St & Bellevue Ave

Trip: NRT-128 Golden Hill Elementary Am

Vehicle: NRT-128

STOP
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TIME
8:18
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:21
8:22
8:26
8:28
8:29
8:34
8:35
8:38
8:40
8:41
8:45

LOCATION

Kenoza St & Golden Hill Ave
206 Kenoza St

237 Kenoza St

257 Kenoza St

Kenoza St & Barberry Ln
9 Middle Rd

637 Kenoza St

300 Middle Rd

324 Middle Rd

Elliott St & Pear Tree Rd
155 Elliott St

Kenoza Ave & Lakewood Ter

Summer St & Maple Ave
Summer St & Chestnut St
Golden Hill Elementary

Trip: NRT-128 Golden Hill Elementary Pm

Vehicle: NRT-128

STOP

TIME

LOCATION
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3:20
3:22
3:23
3:26
3:29
3:30
3:35
3:36
3:38
3:42
3:43
3:44
3:44
3:44
3:46

Golden Hill Elementary
Summer St & Chestnut St
Summer St & Maple Ave
Kenoza Ave & Lakewood Ter
155 Elliott St

Elliott St & Pear Tree Rd
324 Middle Rd

300 Middle Rd

637 Kenoza St

9 Middle Rd

Kenoza St & Barberry Ln
257 Kenoza St

237 Kenoza St

206 Kenoza St

Kenoza St & Golden Hill Ave

Trip: NRT-132 Golden Hill Elementary Am

Vehicle: NRT-132

STOP
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14
15
16
17

TIME
8:18
8:19
8:20
8:21
8:22
8:23
8:24
8:24
8:26
8:27
8:30
8:33
8:37
8:38
8:40
8:41
8:45

LOCATION

800 Amesbury Rd

Amesbury Rd & Groveland Bridge Rd
963 Amesbury Rd

7 Amesbury Line Rd

90 Amesbury Line Rd

Amesbury Line Rd & Merrimac Rd
Amesbury Line Rd & Oak Hill Rd
920 E Broadway

Bradfields Dr & E Broadway

656 East Broadway

483 E Broadway

Powdermill Rd & Windmill Rd

E Broadway & Eves Way

E Broadway & Bilodeau Dr
Groveland St & Keeley St
Groveland St & Brickett Ave
Golden Hill Elementary

Trip: NRT-132 Golden Hill Elementary Pm

Vehicle: NRT-132

STOP
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TIME
3:20
3:24
3:24

LOCATION

Golden Hill Elementary
Groveland St & Brickett Ave
Groveland St & Keeley St
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3:26
3:27
3:31
3:35
3:38
3:39
3:40
3:41
3:42
3:45
3:46
3:46
3:47
3:48

E Broadway & Bilodeau Dr

E Broadway & Eves Way
Powdermill Rd & Windmill Rd

483 E Broadway

656 East Broadway

Bradfields Dr & E Broadway

920 E Broadway

Amesbury Line Rd & Oak Hill Rd
Amesbury Line Rd & Merrimac Rd
90 Amesbury Line Rd

7 Amesbury Line Rd

963 Amesbury Rd

Amesbury Rd & Groveland Bridge Rd
800 Amesbury Rd
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